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Adrien Lewis 
Solid 200 Thread Count
100% Cotton Sheet Set
Reg. $39.99 - $69.99 

Studio 707 
Over Door mirror 
Reg. $24.99 

Also available in Twin XL

16720

CT029

C0117

NOW FROM

1999$ 

NOW
2/ 1200$ 

NOW

179$ 

HALF
PRICE

STUDIO 707  
Rolled Microfiber Duvet   
Reg. $19.99 - $31.99 

NOW FROM

1999$ NOW ONLY

500$

Century Standard Size 
Pillow
Reg. $5.99 each

Studio 707 
5 Pack 

Face Cloths
Reg. $4.99

Select 100% cotton 
   Hand Towels 
      Reg. $2.99

Studio 707 White 
30"×60" Bath Sheet
Reg. $9.99

T1503

Terry Waterproof Pair of Pillow protectors
Reg. from $14.99

FROM 1049$ 

Terry Waterproof Mattress Protector
Reg. from $19.99

FROM 1399$ 

SAVE

30%
OFF

SAVE

20%
OFF

NOW

299$ 

CT046

CT049

Sale runs July 24 - August 20

Select 100% cotton 
27x54" Bath Towel 

Reg. $8.99

NOW

539$ 
CT048

SAVE

40%
OFF

TC302

NOW

1499$ 

DM002

SAVE

40%
OFF
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All Regular Priced Quilts & Quilt Sets   
Reg. starting at $29.99

STUDIO 707  
Laundry Hamper and Organizer
Reg. $39.99 All Regular Priced Cushions

Reg. starting at $14.99 

ST125

P0200

Chevron Storage Baskets
Reg. from $12.99 

NOW STARTING AT

NOW

9

19

74

99

$ 

$ 

Back to Basic Microfiber 
Sheet Sets
Reg. starting  at $19.99 

AVAILABLE IN TWIN XL

Fleece 
Reading pillow

Reg. $24.99 

NOW
STARTING AT 1499$ 

NOW 2999$ 

SAVE

40%
OFF

BUY ONE 
GET ONE

50%
OFF

SAVE

25%
OFF

SAVE

25%
OFF

SAVE

20%
OFF

SAVE

25%
OFF

SAVE

25%
OFF

EVELYN Comforter with Satin Binding  
Reg. starting at $39.99 

SP008

SB019

1919

GERIUDE 
Computer/

Office Desk
 Reg. $99.99

LED Light with Wireless Phone Charger
Reg. $39.99

SAVE

20%
OFF

GG208

TL070

10 Pack non-slip 
Hangers
Reg. $9.99

Laptop Lap desk
Reg. $14.99

SAVE

SAVE

25

20

%

%

OFF

OFF

V0073

LT045

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

7

11

79

27

49

99

99

99

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
SAVE

30%
OFF

NOW
starting at 2999$ 



Rice Cooker - 1.2L (6 cups)
Reg. $29.99 

Bamboo 3pc Bathroom accessory sets
Reg. $14.99

2 Pack Assorted 12x12" Dish cloths  
Reg. $1.49 

SPA-LUKAS Shower Curtain
Reg. $19.99 

SPA-LUKAS Bath Mat 20x30
Reg. $19.99 

NOW

NOW

NOW

13

13

20

99

99

99

$ 

$ 

$ 

Hand Blender
Reg. $19.99 

Electric Juicer
Reg. $19.99 

NOW

NOW

13

13

99

99

2 Slice Waffle Maker
Reg. $24.99 
NOW

NOW

17

0

49

99

$ 

$ 

1.7 Illuminating 
Cordless 

Glass Kettle
Reg. $39.99 

NOW

2799$ 

2 Slice Toaster
Reg. $19.99 

NOW 1399$ 

$ 

$ 

YOUR 
CHOICE

ALL

30%
OFF

 APM319

 ARZ866

 CT047

 QM064

 QM035 QM035

QM060

 AWM265

 AGK666

  ATS936

   AHB899

   ACJ418

Dorm Essentials

Electric Countertop 
Non-Stick Indoor Grill
Reg. $49.99 

NOW 3499$ 

Non Stick Panini Press
Reg. $24.99 

1.5 L Mini Chopper
Reg. $24.99 

NOWNOW 1717
4949 $ 

NOW 1049$ 

$ 

 AEG8236

 AMC929



SAVE

50%
OFF

Pure Silk Duvet
Reg. $99.99 - $229.99 

Pure Silk Surround Pillow
Reg. $39.99 - $59.99 

Pure Silk Pillow Protector
Reg. $19.99 - $29.99 

Pure Silk 
Mattress Pad

Reg. $69.99 - $99.99 

NOW
FROM 4999$ 

NOW FROM

3499$ 

NOW
FROM 999$ NOW

FROM 1999$ 
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30250

250 Thread Count Solid or Printed
100% Cotton Sheet Set
Reg. $39.99 - $69.99 

NOW FROM

1999$ 

SAVE

50%
OFF

ORILLIA

COMING SOON

Orillia Square Mall
1029 Brodie Dr. 

Severn, On L3V 0V2
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